
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI  Commerce XI Science XI Humanities

04.03.2024 Monday Computer Computer G.K./ English I G.K./ Hindi II G.K./ Hindi II Computer G.K./ A&C Computer -

05.03.2024 Tuesday G.K./ A&C Computer G.K./ A&C -

06.03.2024 Wednesday A&C/ Hindi I A&C/English I A&C/Hindi I A&C/Hindi I A&C/English II IT

07.03.2024 Thursday G.K. G.K. Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit -

08.03.2024 Friday

09.03.2024 Saturday Hindi II Maths SST English I English I English SST Maths English

11.03.2024 Monday English II Hindi I Hindi II Maths Science Hindi Maths Hindi Hindi Economics Chemistry Economics

13.03.2024 Wednesday English I English II Science Science Maths Maths Science SST Science Business studies Biology Political science

15.03.2024 Friday EVS Hindi II English II SST Hindi I SST English Science SST Physics

18.03.2024 Monday Maths EVS Maths English II SST Science Hindi English Maths Accountancy Mathematics History

NOTE:

Regular Studies

Information technology  / YogaRegular Studies

English Core

Annual Examination Date Sheet
 Session 2023-24

Date Day

Classes

(3) School timing from 09/03 to 18/03 will be 8.00 am to 11.45 am

(4) Students should bring a lunch box and water bottle during main papers

(5) PTM on Thursday,28th March, 2024

Holiday

Computer  Science / Physical Education

(1) During examination, students have to report at 8: 00 A.M.

(2) Regular School timimg for the dates 04/03/2024 to 07/03/2024


